Tyrone HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/22/2014

Guard: SMG Guard:IJG  Guard: SNG Guard: SIG
Central Mifflin County Mifflin County Forest Hills Huntingdon Central
Mountain MS Windber MS Bedford MS MS Sensations HS Bellefonte HS HS Bedford HS HS Mountain HS Camp Hill HS
1042€& 11.08e 10.54e@d 987 13.08@ 11.62@ 10.88@ 10.35@ 1143@ 1209@ 11.28@ 12.21 @
56 €D 58 €® 54 €D 50 D 68 €@ 62 €D 57 D 55 G 63 @D 65 €D 50 €D 63 €

50 €D 54 ¢B 52 @D 19D 64 € 56 @B 53 D 50 G 54 €D 58 € 55 @B 60 €
1241 1474 144e@d 1268@ 1534 @ 1441e@ 1274 1201@ 15.27@ 13.75@ 1142@ 1254 @
64 D 5 @ X 2 66 €D 78 € 74 €5 65 D 62 G 7 € 2€D 61 @& 64 €

61 CD 36D 2 &G 62 €D 76 €D " @D 63 €D 59 G 76 € 67 €D 55 @D 62 €
124ieéd 13.1@ 16@ 106 125é@ 109 1M1ieé 104ée 129@ 1M11e@ 109eé@ 199
64 €D 67 € 60 €D 55 D 65 € 56 CD 59 @D 54 G 66 € 58 €D 56 €D 61 €D

60 @D 64 € 56 €D 51 D 60 € 53 €D 55 @B 50 G 63 € 53 €D 53 @D 58 €©
127éd 141e@ 133@ 125 136@ 113 12.1 106 139@ 133@ 1MN1eé 123
65 €D 26D 68 €D 64 D 70 € 59 D 62 €D 55 G 70 € 68 @B 57 @D 63 €

62 €D 69 € 65 @D 61 D 66 € 54 D 59 € 51 G 69 € 65 @B 54 @B 60 €
127éd 142@ 133é 124 13.1é@ 119é@ 122a 12@é@ 139@ 136é 113e 124
65 €D 2 ¢ 68 @D 63 D 67 € 61 G 62 D 64 €D 71 67 @B 58 @B 63 €

62 €D 70 € 65 €D 61 D 64 €0 58 GD 60 CD 62 €D 68 € 63 @D 55 € 61 €D
60.63 67.22 63.14 58.05 67.62 60.13 59.32 55.96 67.4 63.24 56 61.35

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

60.63 67.22 63.14 58.05 67.62 60.13 59.32 55.96 67.4 63.24 56 61.35

3rd 1st 2nd 4th st 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd 2nd 1st



Tyrone HS

EQ70-130
vOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

2/22/2014

Windber HS

11.81 @
61 €D
58 €@

11.41 @
59 €
56 €

1.5
59 €
56 €2

1.5
59 €
56 €

12.1 @
62 €D
9@
58.32
0.0

58.32
1st



Tyrone HS 2/22/2014

Dance: YD Dance: SND Dance: IND Dance: SAD
Fusion XI Bellefonte HS Central Mountain HS Wolf's Performing Arts Central Mountain HS
MV70-130-DANCE 26.16 @ 24.82 e 26.82 e 25.76 & 30.96 @
VOC 68 64 @G 69 € 67 80 €D
EXC 64 € 61 €D 66 € 63 € 76 €B
DES 14.3 @ 12.2 e 124 @ 129 @ 14.3 @
COMP 73 63 €D 64 € 66 € 73 €D
EXC 70 € 5 @D 60 €& 63 € 0 €D
GE 14.7 @ 15 @ 14.9 e 14.5 @ 14.8 @
REP 76 77 @ 5 D 3D 75 €D
PERF "1 D 36D 74 €D 2 73 €D
GE 14.6 @ 13.6 @ 13.9 @ 13.3 @ 14.6 @
REP 74 € FLo) 2 1 D 69 €& 74 €D
PERF X 1= 66 € 68 €& 64 €& 26D
Sub-Total 69.76 65.62 68.02 66.46 74.66
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 69.76 65.62 68.02 66.46 74.66

Placement 1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st



Tyrone HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IWD

2/22/2014

Fusion Xl

30.4 @
78 €@
74 @

14.2 @
76
70 €

14.6 @
74 @
72 €@

14.8 @
5D
3ED
74

0.0

74

qst



Tyrone HS

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

2/22/2014

Forest Hills Elem

Silver eé®
Silver €

Silver @
Silver €

Silver @@
Silver €8

Silver
0.0

Silver
1 st



2/22/2014

Tyrone HS

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

Southern

Wolf's Central Forest Hills Huntingdon  Mifflin County Mount Union Kidnetix TNT Wolf's

Twirlers Mountain MS Windber MS Bellefonte MSMS Glendale HS HS HS HS Twirlers Twirlers
EQ70-130 1215 12.68@ 1361 1287@ 13.14e@ 1341 @ 1195 e@ 1241 e@ 10.75a 1421 13.61 &
VOC 64 € 66 €D 0 €D 65 & 67 G 69 €D 63 €D 64 @€ 57 G 36D 70 &G
EXC 50 € 62 & 67 € 64 €D 65 G 66 €D 58 €D 61 G 52D o) 1+ 67 &G
MV70-130 1248 e 12.08e@ 13.14@ 13.74@ 1155 1281e@ 1M.74ie@ 1042 1095 e 1334 e 13.35@
VOC 65 €0 63 €D 67 G 70 €D 61 66 €0 60 €D 56 €D 58 € 68 €D 70 €
EXC 61 €D 59 €D 65 @D 68 € 56 €D 63 €D 58 €D 50 & 53 €D 66 €0 65 €D
DES 113 11 127éd 1M16@ 123@é 122eé 12eé 105a 111eé@ 146eé 148
COMP 58 € 56 D 65 €D 61 €D 63 @D 63 €D 59 @D 55 D 57 €D 74 & 76 €D
EXC 55 €D 54 & 62 €D 55 €D 60 €D 59 €D 53 €D 50 & 54 D 26D 26D
GE 13.6@ 132@ 125 148@ 13 142 122G 13.1é 126@ 15@ 14.3 &
REP 70 € 68 €D 65 D 5 D 67 €D 26D 63 D 67 € 65 €D 76 € 36D
PERF 66 € 64 €D 60 D 36D 63 €D 70 € 50 D 64 € 61 €D 74 €D 70 €D
GE 129@ 126@ 123@ 135@ 13 144i@ 12.7@é@ 122é@ 119é 15 14.4 e
REP 67 € 65 €D 63 & 69 € 66 G 36D 64 €D 63 €D 62 & 76 €D 74 ED
PERF 62 €D 61 €D 60 ¢ 66 € 64 €D 71 €D 63 D 59 €D 57 D 74 €D 70 €D

Sub-Total 62.43 61.56 64.25 66.51 62.99 67.02 59.79 58.63 57.3 72.15 70.46

Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 62.43 61.56 64.25 66.51 61.49 67.02 59.79 58.63 57.3 72.15 70.46
qst 3rd 2nd qst 4th qst 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd

Placement 4th



Tyrone HS

EQ70-130
vOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/22/2014

Twirlers: SAT
Saltsburg HS Central Mountain HS Tyrone HS

12.68 €D 15.08 @ 13.01
66 @B 78 €D 67

62 €D 74 €D 64
12.8 @@ 14.01 €@ 13.35
64 €D 2 €D 70

64 € 69 € 65
10.7 & 12.5 @ 13.1
56 € 65 €D 67

51 @D 60 € 64
12.4 e 14 @ 13.6
63 €D 2¢D 70

61 €D 68 € 66
12.2 € 14 @ 13.7
62 €D AN 1= ) 70

60 €D 69 €@ 67
60.78 69.59 66.76
0.0 0.0 0.0
60.78 69.59 66.76
ond 1st W



Tyrone HS

EQ10-10
vOC
EXC

MV10-10
vOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/22/2014

Twirlers: 10T Twirlers: SOT

Sensations Bald Eagle Area HS Windber HS Bellefonte HS
12.4 @ 13.3 & 10.5 @ 13.6 @
64 €D 68 @D 55 €D 0 €D
60 € 65 €D 50 €D 66 €
14.4 @ 14.2 @ 12.2 € 13.6 @D
76 €D 72 €D 64 €D 69 @D
68 € 70 €D 58 €D 67 €D
10.9 @ 12.7 @ 10.4 e 12.4 @
57 €D 65 €D 55 €D 64 @D
52 €D 62 €D 196D 60 G
1.1 13.2 @ 11 e 12.1 @&
58 € 67 € 57 €D 62 @D
53 € 65 € 53 €D 59 &
11 @ 13.4 @ 11.3 € 12.7 €
57 €& 68 € 58 €D 64 G
53 €& 66 € 55 €2 63 &
59.8 66.8 55.4 64.4
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
59.8 66.8 55.4 64.4
st 1st 3rd ond



Tyrone HS

DES-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC
ME

OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

2/22/2014

Marching Percussion: SIP

Bald Eagle Area HS

11.6
60.0 €
56.0 €2

27.7 e
73.0 €D
67.0 €D

254 e
65.0 €2
62.0 €D
64.7

0.0

64.7

2nd

Homer-Center HS

11.3 &
58.0 €
55.0 €5

28.35 @
740 €D
69.0 €D

26 @
67.0 €D
63.0 €

65.65
0.0
65.65

1st

Bellefonte HS

12.1 @
62.0 €
59.0 €D

27.25
70.0 €
67.0 €D

27.6 @
70.0 €
68.0 €

66.95
0.0
66.95

qst



Tyrone HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/22/2014

Mifflin County HS

34.8 @
6
68 €

33.1e
68 €

65 €
67.9

0.0

67.9

qst



