	Guard: SMG				Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG					Guard: SIG	
	Central Mountain MS	Windber MS		Mifflin County MS		Mifflin County HS	Bellefonte HS	Forest Hills HS	Bedford HS	Huntingdon HS	Central Mountain HS	Camp Hill HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	10.42 3 rd 56 2 nd 50 3 rd	11.08 1st 58 1st 54 1st	10.54 2 nd 54 3 rd 52 2 nd	9.87 4 th 50 4 th 49 4 th	13.08 1st 68 1st 64 1st	11.62 2 nd 62 3 rd 56 2 nd	10.88 4 th 57 4 th 53 4 th	10.35 5 th 55 5 th 50 5 th	11.43 (3rd) 63 (2nd) 54 (3rd)	12.09 1st 65 1st 58 1st	11.28 2 nd 59 2 nd 55 2 nd	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.41 4 th 61 4 th	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.4 2 nd 72 2 nd 72 2 nd	12.68 3 rd 62 3 rd	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.41 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	12.74 4 th 65 4 th 63 4 th	12.01 5 th 62 5 th 59 5 th	15.27 (1st) 77 (1st) 76 (1st)	13.75 3 rd 72 3 rd 67 3 rd	11.42 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd) 55 (2 nd)	12.54 (1st) 64 (1st) 62 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	12.4 2 nd 64 2 nd 60 2 nd	13.1 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	11.6 3 rd 60 3 rd 56 3 rd	10.6 4 th 55 4 th 51 4 th	12.5 1st 65 1st 60 1st	10.9 4 th 56 4 th 53 3 rd	11.4 2 nd 59 2 nd 55 2 nd	10.4 5 th 54 5 th 50 5 th	12.9 1st 66 1st 63 1st	11.1 3 rd 58 3 rd 53 3 rd	10.9 2 nd 56 2 nd 53 2 nd	11.9 (1st) 61 (1st) 58 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.7 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd	14.1 (1st) 72 (1st) 69 (1st)	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	12.5 4 th 64 4 th 61 4 th	13.6 1st 70 1st 66 1st	11.3 4 th 59 4 th 54 4 th	12.1 3 rd 62 3 rd 59 3 rd	10.6 5 th 55 5 th 51 5 th	13.9 1st 70 1st 69 1st	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	11.1 2 nd 57 2 nd 54 2 nd	12.3 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	12.7 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd 60.63 0.0 60.63 3 rd	14.2 15 70 15 67.22 0.0 67.22 1st	13.3 2nd 68 2nd 65 2nd 63.14 0.0 63.14 2nd	12.4 4 63 4 61 61 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 65 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61	13.1 (15) 67 (15) 64 (15) 67.62 0.0 67.62 1st	11.9 5th 61 5th 58 5th 60.13 0.0 60.13 3rd	12.2 (4th) 62 (4th) 60 (4th) 59.32 0.0 59.32 4th	12.6 3 rd 64 3 rd 62 3 rd 55.96 0.0 55.96 5 th	13.9 1 st 71 1 st 68 1 st 67.4 0.0 67.4 1 st	13 2 nd 67 2 nd 63 2 nd 63.24 0.0 63.24 2 nd	11.3 2 nd 58 2 nd 55 2 nd 56 0.0 56 2 nd	12.4 (15) 63 (15) 61 (15) 61.35 0.0 61.35 1st

Tyrone HS		2/22/2014
	Guard: SAG	
	Windber HS	
EQ70-130 voc exc	11.81 (1 st) 61 (1 st) 58 (1 st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.41 (1 st) 59 (1 st) 56 (1 st)	
DES COMP EXC	11.5 (1st) 59 (1st) 56 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	11.5 (1st) 59 (1st) 56 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	12.1 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	58.32 0.0 58.32 1 st	

2/22/2014 Tyrone HS

lyrone HS					
	Dance: IJD	Dance: SND		Dance: IND	Dance: SAD
	Fusion XI	Bellefonte HS	Central Mountain HS	Wolf's Performing Arts	Central Mountain HS
MV70-130-DANCE	26.16 (1st) 68 (1st)	24.82 2 nd 64 2 nd	26.82 (1st) 69 (1st)	25.76 (1st) 67 (1st)	30.96 (1st) 80 (1st)
EXC	64 (1 st)	61 (2 nd)	66 (1 st)	63 1st	76 (1 st)
DES COMP	14.3 (1 st)	12.2 (2 nd)	12.4 (1 st) 64 (1 st)	12.9 (1 st) 66 (1 st)	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st)
EXC	70 (1st)	59 2 nd	60 (1 st)	63 (1st)	70 1st
GE REP	14.7 (1st) 76 (1st)	15 (1 st)	14.9 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.5 (1 st)	14.8 (1st 75 (1st 75)
PERF	71 (1st	73 (2 nd)	74 1st	72 (1st)	73 (1st)
GE REP	14.6 (1st) 74 (1st)	13.6 ^{2nd} 70 ^{2nd}	13.9 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.3 (1st) 69 (1st)	14.6 (1st) 74 (1st)
PERF	72 (1st)	66 2 nd	68 1st	64 (1st)	72 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty	69.76 0.0	65.62 0.0	68.02 0.0	66.46 0.0	74.66 0.0
Total Placement	69.76 1 st	65.62	68.02	66.46	74 .66

Tyrone HS		2/22/2014
	Dance: IWD	
	Fusion XI	
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	30.4 1 st 78 1 st 74 1 st	
DES COMP EXC	14.2 (1 st) 72 (1 st) 70 (1 st)	
GE REP PERF	14.6 1st 74 1st 72 1st	
GE REP PERF	14.8 (1 st) 75 (1 st) 73 (1 st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74 0.0 74 1 st	

Tyrone HS	2/22/2014
	Twirlers: SET
	Forest Hills Elem
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1st

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT

	iountain wis v	Windber MS	Bellefonte MSI	Forest Hills VIS	Glendale HS	•	Mifflin County HS			Wolf's Twirlers
4 (1st)	66 3 rd	13.61 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	12.87 3 rd 65 4 th 64 3 rd	13.14 2 nd 67 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	11.95 3 rd 63 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.41 2 nd 64 2 nd 61 2 nd	10.75 4 th 52 4 th	14.21 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.61 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 67 (2nd)
5 (1st)	63 (3 rd)	13.14 2 nd 67 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.74 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	11.55 4 th 61 4 th 56 4 th	12.81 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)	11.74 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd)	10.42 4 th 56 4 th 50 4 th	10.95 3 rd 58 3 rd 53 3 rd	13.34 2 nd 68 2 nd 66 1 st	13.35 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (2nd)
3 (1 st)	56 (4 th)	12.7 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	11.6 3 rd 61 3 rd 55 3 rd	12.3 2 nd 63 2 nd 60 2 nd	12.2 (1st) 63 (1st) 59 (1st)	11.2 ^{2nd} 59 ^{2nd} 53 ^{3rd}	10.5 4 th 55 4 th 50 4 th	11.1 3 rd 57 3 rd 54 2 nd	14.6 2 nd 74 2 nd 72 1 st	14.8 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)
0 (1 st)	68 2 nd	12.5 4 th 65 4 th 60 4 th	14.8 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	13 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.2 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	12.2 4 th 63 4 th 59 4 th	13.1 2 nd 67 2 nd 64 2 nd	12.6 3 rd 65 3 rd 61 3 rd	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.3 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd
7 1st 2 1st 2.43	65 3 rd 61 3 rd 61.56 0.0	12.3 (4 th) 63 (4 th) 60 (4 th) 64.25	13.5 (12) 69 (12) 66 (12) 66.51	13 2nd 66 2nd 64 2nd 62.99 1.5	14.4 (1s) 73 (1s) 71 (1s) 67.02 0.0	12.7 2nd 64 2nd 63 2nd 59.79	12.2 3 ^a 63 3 ^a 59 3 ^a 58.63 0.0	11.9 4 th 62 4 th 57 4 th 57.3 0.0	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st) 72.15 0.0	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd 70.46 0.0 70.46
4 9 25 1 13 5 30 6 2 7 2 2 0	181 182 183 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184	181 66 3rd 181 62 4th 1.48 181 12.08 3rd 181 59 3rd 181 56 4th 181 56 4th 181 54 4th 1.6 181 13.2 2rd 181 68 2rd 181 65 3rd 181 65 3rd 181 65 3rd 181 61 3rd 1.43 61.56 0.0	181 66 3rd 70 181 182 62 4th 67 181 1.48 181 12.08 3rd 13.14 2rd 63 3rd 67 2rd 181 59 3rd 65 2rd 1.3 181 11 4th 12.7 181 181 56 4th 65 181 181 68 2rd 65 4th 181 64 2rd 60 4th 181 65 3rd 63 4th 181 65 3rd 63 4th 181 65 3rd 63 4th 181 61 3rd 60 4th 181 61 3rd 60 4th 181 61 3rd 60 4th 181 61.56 64.25 184 61.56 64.25	66 3d 70 1s 65 4h 64 3d 64 3d 64 3d 65 4h 65 65 4h 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65	18	66 3rd 70 1st 65 4th 67 2rd 69 1st 62 4th 62 4th 67 1st 64 3rd 65 2rd 66 1st 65 2rd 65 2rd 66 1st 65 2rd 65 2rd 66 1st 65 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 65 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 65 2rd 75 2rd 75 2rd 65 2rd 75	66 370 70 181 65 410 67 271 69 181 63 370 62 410 67 181 64 370 65 271 66 181 58 370 62 410 67 181 64 370 65 271 66 181 58 370 62 410 67 271 67 271 61 61 410 66 181 58 370 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61	66 3	66 30 70 11 65 41 67 12 65 41 67 21 52 41 11.74 21 10.42 41 10.95 32 41 66 41 56 41 58 32 61 21 52 41 11.74 21 10.42 41 10.95 32 41 59 32 65 21 68 12 55 32 60 21 55 41 59 32 50 41 57 32 51 51 50 41 59 32 50 41	66 6 6 7 7 12 65 6 7 2 12 65 7

Tyrone HS

	Twirlers: SAT		
	Saltsburg HS	Central Mountain HS	Tyrone HS
EQ70-130	12.68 211	15.08 1	13.01
OC XC	66 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)	78 (1st) 74 (1st)	67 64
/IV70-130	12.8 2 nd	14.01 (1st)	13.35
OC XC	64 2 nd 64 2 nd	72 (1st) 69 (1st)	70 65
ES	10.7 (2nd)	12.5 🐿	13.1
OMP XC	56 (2nd) 51 (2nd)	65 (1st) 60 (1st)	67 64
E	12.4 (2nd)	14 🖜	13.6
EP ERF	63 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)	72 1 ^s 68 1 ^s	70 66
E	12.2 (2 nd)	14 (1 st)	13.7
ΕP	62 (2 nd)	71 (1st)	70
ERF	60 (2 nd)	69 1 st	67
Sub-Total renalty	60.78 0.0	69.59 _{0.0}	66.76 0.0
otal	60.78	69.59	66.76
lacement	2 nd	1 st	Exhibition

Tyrone HS 2/22/2014

Tyrone no				
	Twirlers: IOT	Twirlers: SOT		
	Sensations	Bald Eagle Area HS	Windber HS	Bellefonte HS
EQ10-10	12.4 (1 st)	13.3 (2 nd)	10.5 🚾	13.6 (1st)
VOC EXC	64 (1st) 60 (1st)	68 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)	55 (3 rd) 50 (3 rd)	70 1st 66 1st
MV10-10	14.4 (1st)	14.2 1st	12.2 3 rd	13.6 2 nd
VOC EXC	76 (1st)	72 (1 st)	64 (3 rd)	69 2 nd
	68 (1 st)	70 (1 st)	58 (3 rd)	67 (2 nd)
DES COMP	10.9 (1st) 57 (1st)	12.7 (1st) 65 (1st)	10.4 3 rd 55 3 rd	12.4 (2 nd)
EXC	52 1st	62 (1 st)	49 3 rd	60 2 nd
GE	11.1 (1st)	13.2 (15)	11 (3 rd)	12.1 (2 nd)
REP PERF	58 (1st) 53 (1st)	67 (1st) 65 (1st)	57 (3 rd) 53 (3 rd)	62 (2 nd) 59 (2 nd)
GE	11 (1st)	13.4 (1st)	11.3 (310)	12.7 (2nd)
REP	57 (1st)	68 1st	58 3 rd	64 (2 nd)
PERF	53 1st	66 1st	55 (3 rd)	63 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty	59.8 0.0	66.8 0.0	55.4 _{0.0}	64.4 _{0.0}
Total	59.8	66.8	55.4	64.4 2 nd
Placement	1 st	1 st	3^{rd}	2 ^{nu}

Tyrone HS				2/22/2014
	Marching Percussion: SNP		Marching Percussion: SIP	
	Bald Eagle Area HS	Homer-Center HS	Bellefonte HS	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	11.6 (1st) 60.0 (1st) 56.0 (1st)	11.3 2 nd 58.0 2 nd 55.0 2 nd	12.1 (1st) 62.0 (1st) 59.0 (1st)	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	27.7 2 nd 73.0 2 nd 67.0 2 nd	28.35 (1st) 74.0 (1st) 69.0 (1st)	27.25 (1st) 70.0 (1st) 67.0 (1st)	
GE-PERC ME OE	25.4 2 nd 65.0 2 nd 62.0 2 nd	26 (1st) 67.0 (1st) 63.0 (1st)	27.6 (1st) 70.0 (1st) 68.0 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	64.7 0.0 64.7 2 nd	65.65 0.0 65.65 1 st	66.95 0.0 66.95 1 st	

Tyrone HS		2/22/2014
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Mifflin County HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	34.8 (1s) 72 (1s) 68 (1s)	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	33.1 (1 st) 68 (1 st) 65 (1 st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.9 _{0.0} 67.9 1 st	